
BR022 - Brampton/Westhall to SJL
With effect 24th January 2022

Uggeshall, Stoven Road 07:57

Stoven, Council Houses 08:00

Brampton, Southwold Road, Bus Shelter 08:02

Brampton, Molls Lane 08:05

Westhall, Locks Road 08:10

Brampton, Cottages before Rail Station 08:15

Redisham, Bus Shelter 08:18

Redisham, Redisham Road, Cottages 08:20

BECCLES, SIR JOHN LEMAN SCHOOL 08:30

BECCLES, SIR JOHN LEMAN SCHOOL 15:25

Redisham, Redisham Road, Cottages 15:35

Redisham, Bus Shelter 15:37

Brampton, Cottages before Rail Station 15:40

Westhall, Locks Road 15:45

Brampton, Molls Lane 15:50

Brampton, Southwold Road, Bus Shelter 15:53

Stoven, Council Houses 15:55

Uggeshall, Stoven Road 15:58

www.Border-Bus.co.uk

01502 714565

Follow us at 

@BorderBus


